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Out Of This World: 368 — 25/07/16

Mom

Soledad

You Think | Don't Know (But | Know)

New Crleans, After The City
Baraka

Molit

Mhari Menhdi Ro Rang
Menino

Elephant's Tooth

Vreau Un Barbat (| Want A Man)
If You Got Funk, You Got Style
Fulani Rock

Vente Pa Madrid

Celebration: Raga Manj Khamaj

Karambaya

Artiste

Buika

Charles Bradley

The Hot 8 Brass Band

Aziza Brahim

Blick Bassy

Vishwa Mohan Bhatt & Musicians Of Rajasthan
Dom La Nena

Ibrahim Maalouf

Zmei3

Funkadelic

Baaba Maal

Ketama, Toumani Diabaté & Danny Thompson
Anoushka Shankar

Diabel Cissokho

Album

Songlines CD #116 (April 2016)
Changes

Songlines CD #113 (Dec 2015)
Abbar el Hamada

Akd

Desert Slide

S50Y0

Red & Black Light

Rough Romanian Soul
Funkadelic - 1976 / 1978

The Traveller

Songhai

Songlines CD #110 (Aug/Sept 2015)

Songlines CD #84 (June 2012)

Duree

2:53

327

54

352

2:22

&1

352

4:38

2:47

308

4:44

437

5:34

6:03
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