JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 368 – 25/07/16

^	✓ Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	✓ 2016	Soledad	Buika	Songlines CD #116 (April 2016)	2:53
2	☑ 2016	You Think I Don't Know (But I Know)	Charles Bradley	Changes	3:27
3	☑ 2015	New Orleans, After The City	The Hot 8 Brass Band	Songlines CD #113 (Dec 2015)	5:54
4	☑ 2016	Baraka	Aziza Brahim	Abbar el Hamada	3:52
5	☑ 2015	Moût	Blick Bassy	Akö	2:22
6	✓ 2006	Mhari Menhdi Ro Rang	Vishwa Mohan Bhatt & Musicians Of Rajasthan	Desert Slide	8:41
7	☑ 2015	Menino	Dom La Nena	SOYO	3:52
8	✓ 2015	Elephant's Tooth	Ibrahim Maalouf	Red & Black Light	4:38
9	✓ 2016	Vreau Un Barbat (I Want A Man)	Zmei3	Rough Romanian Soul	2:47
10	✓ 1976	If You Got Funk, You Got Style	Funkadelic	Funkadelic - 1976 / 1978	3:08
11	✓ 2016	Fulani Rock	Baaba Maal	The Traveller	4:44
12	✓ 1988	Vente Pa Madrid	Ketama, Toumani Diabaté & Danny Thompson	Songhai	4:37
13	✓ 2015	Celebration: Raga Manj Khamaj	Anoushka Shankar	Songlines CD #110 (Aug/Sept 2015)	5:34
14	✓ 2012	Karambaya	Diabel Cissokho	Songlines CD #84 (June 2012)	6:03